April 1, 2005

8436, 8437-1, 8438, 8439,
8442, 8443, 26640, 26641,
27480-1, 27780, 27890,
27968, 28027, 28028, 28400,

28555, 28860

HARNESS KIT & ADAPTER KIT
ISOLATION MODULE LIGHT SYSTEM

Parts List




8436, 8437-1, 8438, 8439, 8442, 8443, 26640, 26641,
27480-1, 27780, 27890, 27968, 28027, 28028, 28400, 28555, 28860

Snowplow
System

Cable
%ﬁ E Side f
“Terminal

Battery

E To
/-_g Cab
f/ Control OEM Battery Cable

el

fﬁﬁ% Mm\?onnector

Control Harness
s

iR

.- Cover
Plow Battery . i
Cable '-—fj S

Plow Controt
Harness

Plow Lighting
Harness

T

Short gﬂlll} I l
Plug-In fﬂ!
Harness =

April 1, 2005 2 Lit. No. 28562, Rev. 01



8436, 8437-1, 8438, 8439, 8442, 8443, 26640, 26641,
27480-1, 27780, 27890, 27968, 28027, 28028, 28400, 28555, 28860

Plug-in Harness, Plug-in Harness Extension, and Plug-In Adapter Kits
Qty

8436
8437-1
8438
8439
8442
8443
26640
26641
27480-1
27780
27890
27968
28027
28028
28400
28555
28860

ltem Part {Description

26638 Plug-In Harness, 7-Pin Connector ) 4 A
26354 Plug-In Harness HB-1 or HB- 5 Long 1 I 1 _
26360-1 Plug-In Hamess, HB-3& HB4-A Long | (1] | || | 1
26352 |Plug-in Hamness, HB-3 & HB-4-B, Long '1_ _ : " ) RES
26353 |Plug-In Harness, 2B or 2D or HB2, Long . 11 ' : ' '
26370 |Plug-in Harness, HB-5 & HB-1,Long | | 11 | ;
28242 [Plug-In Harness, H13, Long N B ' e ) 110
27886 Plug-In Hamess, 5- Pin Connector Long B _' ' ' ' 1 I I
2'8030' Plug- -in Harness, 4 Posmon Long ) - B 0 1 B o ! 1]
26349 |Plug-In Hamess, HB-1orHB5, shot |1 | | |71 | | B
263611 |Plug-in Hamess, HB-3 & HB4-A, Short | | 4 B R EY
26351 |Piug-In Hamess, HB-3 & HB-4-B, Short | MR ENIE
26356 _[Plug-In Harness, 2B or 2D or HB2, Short | |* | 11| R
26372 |Plug-In Harness, HB-5 & HB-1, Short o _
28244 |Plug-in Hamess, H13, Short 0 T T T B B e
27885 Phug-In Harness, 5-Pin Connector Short _ h _ ot 1 T
| 28032 [Plug-in Harness, 4-Positicn, Short Ao bbb L Pl
26357 Vehlcie i_lghtmq Hamess— 11 -pin AERERERNRREI N '1 ' 1 it
71265 [Batiory Cotio - o DR R R R
126636 |Extension Harness — 100" R Pyt
| 27968 |2R to 2E Adapter Kit (2 Adapters tncuded)] | | et T e
25637 finLoe Adecrer Tt b e
26642 [Adapter Cable - HB-5 Female to 1424 | | | | 17T 12
26643 |Adapter Cable— HB-5Maleto1a2A | || [T [T 27
26400 |isotmion Moo - Whie Label Slep bt el
27781° [isolation Module - Light GreenLabel | |1} [ | Ly
22081 [pattery Adapters, s Tommmr | |1 | R RS
I Tt ettt
1 28555 |agamior k- e 5 O T A %
Bl T I N N 1 e e e i
26855 |Plogein Acoator o par SR 1 1 e A A R
| 26395 _Parts Bag - Conftguratlon Piug (pg 4) 1 1 1 11 1 '_1 '  1 T 111 1
2699 |Paris Bag st cover o gy | 1] Trr e b
26661 |Parts Bag - Cable Clemp Kit (pg. 4) | | e rrrT
26662_|Parts Bag - Motor Relay Bracket (pg. 4) | || [T 1177 ]

e |
[

BT T ML U BN G Y

fo

Deaivwieoass v NN vNN S

JEE NIE B S DI
RoNa D

(%N B

=y
Lt o]

ns | 27921 IBoitBag SR Y I B B R B S KA B R
ns ‘_26273 ‘Dodge Sport PackageAdapterK[t ' 1y m - "

21651 |Grommet #2, Rubber o
ns = not shown

==
[

! — Part must be revision 3 or higher.
? — Use in place of Isolation Module Kit — Yeilow Label.

Lit. No. 28562, Rev. 01 3 Aprit 1, 2005



8436, 8437-1, 8438, 8439, 8442, 8443, 26640, 26641,
27480-1, 27780, 27890, 27968, 28027, 28028, 28400, 28555, 28860

26395 Parts Bag - Configuration Plug
item Part  Qty Description Item Part  Qty Description
26462 1  Splice Kit 26297 4 1 x 3 Reclosable Fastener Strip
98017 2 1/4-14 x 1 Tapping Screw 16 26421 1 Configuration Plug
26396 Parts Bag —- Dust Cover
Hem Part  Qty Description item Part Qty Description
26462 1 Splice Kit 26297 4 1x 3 Reclosable Fastener Strip
96017 2 14-14 x 1 Tapping Screw 17 26420 1  Dust Cover
26661 Parts Bag — Cable Clamp Kit
tem Part  Qty Description Item Part Qty Description
18 26639 2 Cable Clamp, 3/4 Diameter x 1/2 Wide 91331 2 1/4-20 Hex Locknut GB
90612 2 1/4-20 x 1 Hex Cap Screw G5 90311 4 1/4 Flat Washer
26662 Parts Bag — Motor Refay Bracket
Hem Part  Qty Description Item Part  Qty Description
19 20679 1 Motor Relay Mounting Bracket 66456 2  3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw G5
90612 2 1/4-20 x 1 Hex Cap Screw G6 91333 2 3/8-16 Hex Locknut GB
91331 2 1/4-20 Hex Locknut GB 90315 2 3/8 Flat Washer
27921 Bolt Bag
item Part  Qty Description ltem Part  Qty Description
66456 1 3/8-18 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw G5 91203 1 3/8 Spring Lock Washer
91333 1 3/8-16 Hex Locknut GB 90423 1 M8 x 1.25 Hex Nut G10
90315 2 3/8 Flat Washer
26273 Dodge Sport Package Adapter Kit
ltem Part  Qty Description ltem Part Qty Description
26148 5 Bracket 91331 10 1/4-20 Hex Locknut GB
90461 10 1/4-20 x 3/4 Hex Cap Screw G5 90311 20 1/4 Flat Washer

Copyright ©® 2005 Douglas Dynarmics, 1.1..C. All rights reserved. This material may nol be repreduced or copied, in whole or in part, in any
printed, mechanical, efectronic, film or ether distribution and storage media, without the written consent of the company. Authorization to

photocopy items for internat or personal use by the company’s outlets or snowplow ownet is granied.

The company reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so
altered without reference to iflustrations or specifications used. Do not exceed vehigle ratings with a snowplow. The company offers a limited

warranty for ail snowplows and accescries. See separately printed page for this important information.

Printed in U.S.A.

April 1, 2005

4

Lit. No. 28562, Rev. 1




	SKMBT_22313020115080
	SKMBT_22313020115081

